Printing time:10:41
MONDAY, 01.04.2024.

First Half|

. Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - Ful |y 1 Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/over | Total | o MOzt foai in ist Hair-faoals in First Haif | BOMTeams 10 | Goals - | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/Ovjunder/t

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00112163(ITAP1 |LAZIO M19 SAMPD.M19 1.8513.45/4.00(2.85|6.00]5.10 (10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.75 | 2.20|1.72 | 4.90| 2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.77 | 3.00

12:00112164|ITAP1 |JUVEN.M19 MILAN M19 3.40/3.35]2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[5.00 | 4.20[2.10 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92

13:00112172|PT23P |BRAGA M23 S.CL.M23 1.63|3.7015.1012.45/7.75|3.90 | 14.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.82] 1.60 | 3.99[2.35|10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
13:30{1025 |ITA 2 |MODENA BARI 2.05/3.30/3.803.35|6.25|6.75|12.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45[4.00 | 2.85[2.00 | 6.75]2.75|11.0|2.15 | 2.85|2.40 | 4.00
13:30/1079 [ITA 1 |BOLOGNA SALERNIT. 1.27 15.60|12.011.75]22.012.40 (70.012.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 1.47 | 1.47 | 3.25]3.80 | 23.0 | 2.30 | 2.55[1.40| 7.50
13:30| 3444 |POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. RADOMIAK 2.85]3.25|2.55]4.80|4.20]9.50 |9.00[1.72|2.00 | 3.60| 2.95]5.00 | 3.90[2.20 | 7.75|2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35 ] 2.75 | 2.50
13:40| 3468 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW POLONIA 2.1013.25/3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60| 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.75[1.92 1 6.00|2.35|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.10
14:00[11386/DEN 4 |LYSENG VEJGAARD 2.60|3.35]2.504.204.00|7.50|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.801.521.75|2.05|1.97
14:00111387|DEN 4 |VANLOSE Y.BOYS FD 2.8513.4012.30|4.60|3.608.50 |6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.35[1.87 [6.50| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.95
14:00111388/DEN 4 |ISHOJ FREM 2.90/3.35]2.30|4.70 | 3.608.50 | 6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75] 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
14:00111389/DEN 3 |SKIVE HIK 1.87 13.45/3.90(2.90|5.80|5.20 (10.5]12.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.752.2011.72 | 4.90 2.25|9.00 [ 1.72] 2.05[1.80 | 2.95
14:00112165|ITAP1 |VERON.M19 ROMA M19 2.95/3.35]2.2514.80|3.609.00 6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[4.40 |3.50[1.92 |6.75] 1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
14:00| 3223 D 4NE |CHEMIE L. MEUSELWI. 2.00/3.7013.0013.104.805.70 |9.00/1.91|1.70 | 2.70| 2.503.00 | 2,40 1.77 | 5.30] 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
14:00| 3224 |D 4NE |COTTBUS EILENBURG 1.27 15.60|8.00[1.67|13.0]2.30 [38.0]2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]|1.60 | 1.35]1.35|2.85]3.05| 16.0 [ 1.87 | 2.10 [ 1.30 | 4.40
14:00| 5415 |SWE 2 |OREBRO SKOVDE 1.8013.45|4.20(2.75|6.50 | 4.80 (11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 2.65 | 2,10 1.72 | 4.70| 2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.75 | 3.15
14:00| 5416 |SWE 2 |GEFLE HELSINGB. 3.50 3.35]2.0015.60|3.15110.0 | 5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.60 | 4.70[2.35 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
14:00| 5428 [SWE3 |IF KARLS. HAMM.TFF 2.4513.60|2.45]3.80|3.80]7.50|7.50(1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.60|2.90[1.826.00|1.82|6.00|1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.05
14:30111390|DEN 4 |VSK ARHUS AVARTA 1.903.40|3.80f3.05|5.80|5.60 [11.0]1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]3.15]2.3511.85|5.50|2.40 [ 10.5[1.88 | 2.40[1.95|3.25
14:30112597|ENG 2 |LEICESTER NORWICH 1.7013.9014.9012.55|7.2514.10 | 15.012.41 1 1.50 | 2.25|2.1512.25/1.90] 1.62 | 4.002.30 | 11.0 | 1.55 | 1.85 1.57 | 3.05
14:30| 1802 |BE1PF |CERCLE B. BRUGGE 3.60|3.45/2.05|5.403.25]10.5|5.90(2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55] 5.30 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.50|1.80 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.80 | 1.90
15:00/11391|DEN 3 |BRABRAND ESBJERG 8.0015.30/1.30|14.0|1.75]38.0 | 2.35[2.55|1.45|2.10| 2.00 ] 9.50 | 10.02.95 | 16.0|1.40 | 2.90 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
15:00111392|DEN 3 |MIDELFART THISTED 1.4214.20|7.25[2.00]|13.0]2.90 [30.0]2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.97 | 1.60] 1.55 | 3.45]|2.90 | 15.0 | 1.80 | 2.15| 1.45 | 4.80
15:00111393/DEN 3 |ROSKILDE ARHUS FR. 2.3513.35|2.803.70 | 4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55| 2.40|3.20 | 2.70| 1.80 | 5.60| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.20
15:00[11394 DEN 4 |HOLSTEBRO  |HOLBAEK 2.85|3.25]2.3514.703.809.00 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.80 | 3.80[2.05 | 7.50 ] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.30
15:00{11395DEN 4 INAESBY SFB OURE 1.8513.45/4.00(2.85|6.0014.90 (10.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.60 | 2,10]1.67 | 4.50]2.20 |9.00 [ 1.65| 1.95[1.70 | 2.80
15:00112718/DK2PT |HILLEROD B93 1.633.70|5.10(2.45]|7.50|3.90 [14.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15|1.82]1.57 | 3.802.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.97 [1.52 | 3.25
15:00112732/ENG 4 |GRIMSBY BRADFORD 2.55613.20|2.65|4.10 | 4.408.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.4512.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
15:00| 2233 |[ENG6J|WEYMOUTH YEOVIL 3.15/3.70]1.95]5.10 | 3.05|9.00 | 5.80|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|5.10 | 4.30[2.10 | 9.00| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.85 | 2.00
15:00|2338 [ENG7 |NEEDHAM SUDBURY 1.37 14.50|7.001.90|10.5]2.65|30.012.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]1.80 | 1,50 1.45 | 3.20 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 [ 1.37 | 4.20
15:00/ 2580 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK DROGHEDA 2.35/3.302.85|3.80|4.70|7.258.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
15:00| 3193 DE 4N |PHONIX L. HANOV.II 2.6513.7012.2514.103.45|7.75|6.25|2.37|1.452.10| 2.05|3.35 | 2.95[11.77 | 5.80] 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.95 | 1.75
15:00| 5402 |SWE 1 |SIRIUS HALMSTAD 1.85/3.504.40/2.85|6.75]5.20 | 13.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.552.80 | 2.25]1.75|5.00 [ 2.35 | 11.01.72| 2.05| 1.80 | 3.25

15:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG DJURGARD. 3.1513.35/2.305.203.70]9.50 | 7.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.90 ] 5.30 | 4.40|2.20 1 9.502.00 | 6.751.77 | 2.30 | 2.90 | 2.30

15:00| 5486 |SW4N |HUDIKSVAL JARFALLA 2.50/3.70/2.35|3.80|3.50]7.25|6.75[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.10 | 2.70|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.67 | 5.20 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.75

15:00| 5503 |DE1PF|COPENHAG. BRONDBY 2.0013.50|3.803.15|5.80|5.90 | 11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.15|2.45[1.82 | 5.60|2.35|10.0 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 3.00
15:00| 5935 |ARM 1 |BKMA WEST ARM. 2.55/3.202.65|4.10]4.408.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.20 | 3.40[ 1.95 |6.75]2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.40
15:15/3374 |SWI 1 |YVERDON YOUNG B. 5.40/4.001.6218.00|2.40118.0|3.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.1516.75|6.25[12.40 | 11.0]1.58 | 3.70 | 1.55 | 1.853.30 | 1.50
15:15| 3395 |SWI 2 |[VADUZ THUN 3.60 | 3.4511.955.40|3.009.50 |5.302.41[1.50|2.25|2.10[4.50 | 4.10)2.05|7.25]1.65|4.50 | 1.53 |1.70|2.45 | 1.67
15:30| 1638 [INLD 2 |[EMMEN GRONINGEN 3.60|3.4511.9515.403.0519.50 | 5.4012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.4014.90 | 4.2012.10 | 7.75] 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.60 | 1.8512.60 | 1.77
15:30| 5602 [NOR 1 |FREDRIKS. BODO 5.503.90|1.63]8.00|2.45]|18.0/4.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45[7.00 |6.75[2.60 | 11.0] 1.63 | 4.10|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 1.60
16:00{1021 [ITA2 |COSENZA BRESCIA 2.3013.15|3.35|3.80|5.70|7.75|10.5| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45[4.40 | 3.30(2.15|7.25]2.45|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.60
16:00/1022 |ITA2 |COMO SUDTIROL 1.7213.50 | 5.40(2.75|9.50|5.20 | 19.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 3.60 | 2.40) 1.90 | 6.003.10 | 13.02.25|2.95|2.15| 5.90
16:00/1023 ITA2 |LEKO CITTADEL. 2.95/3.2512.4514.9014.1019.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80| 3.05|5.60 | 4.2012.20 |9.00]2.10 | 7.251.83 | 2.4512.90 | 2.50
16:00]1026 [ITA 2 |PARMA CATANZARO 1.70 | 3.60 | 5.302.65|8.00|4.50 [17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 ] 2.55 | 2.00]1.73 |4.50|2.60 [ 13.0 [1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.70 | 3.90
16:00/ 1028 |ITA 2 |PISA PALERMO 2.5013.35/2.85|4.10 | 4.70 ] 8.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65]4.10 | 3.35[1.95 6.75|2.05|7.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.55
16:00{ 1029 |ITA2 |VENEZIA REGGIANA 1.633.80|5.70)2.50|8.50|4.30 | 18.0) 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.60 | 1.95]1.75|4.60(2.80 | 13.0[1.87 | 2.35|1.72| 4.50
16:00/ 1030 |ITA 2 |SPEZIA ASCOLI 2.1013.25/3.703.45|6.00]7.00 | 12.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.102.90|2.10 | 6.75| 2.60 | 11.0|2.05 | 2.85 ] 2.45 | 3.90
16:00/ 1080 [ITA 1 |CAGLIARI VERONA 2.25|3.25]3.35|3.70]5.607.50 | 10.5]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00] 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.40
16:00/1081 [ITA1 |SASSUOLO UDINESE 2.9013.30|2.65|4.90 | 4.4019.50 |9.00|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80| 3.05|5.40 | 4.10[2.20 |8.50]2.15|7.251.83 | 2.40|2.85 | 2.70
16:00111396/DEN 3 |[NYKOBING FA 2000 1.903.45/3.80[2.95|5.605.30 | 10.5])2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]1.72 | 4.70[2.15]9.00 [1.65 | 1.95| 1.77 | 2.80
16:00112166|ITAP1 |GENOA M19 MONZA M19 1.9213.50|3.60(3.00|5.4015.10 (9.50)2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]2.55|2,15]1.65|4.40]|2.05|7.25|1.53 | 1.75[1.65 | 2.45
16:00112719|DK2PT HB KOGE HORSENS 3.05/3.35]2.205.00 | 3.509.00 | 6.25|2.11[1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.50 | 3.70(1.92 | 7.00| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
16:00| 3195 |DE 4N |BREMER SV JEDDELOH 2.3013.70]2.55]3.50 | 4.00|6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.15 |2.65]1.77 | 5.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
16:00| 3199 DE 4N |VENHAUS FLENSBURG 6.2514.401.4219.00]1.9022.0|2.75|2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00[2.40 |12.0|1.42|3.10|1.55]1.823.25|1.32
16:00| 3445 [POL 1 |STAL MIE. LECH POZ. 4.10|3.40/1.95/7.00)3.10/13.0 /6.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|6.75|6.25]12.70 | 11.0 1.956.25[1.95 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.20
16:00| 3469 |POL 2 |ZAGLEB.S. KATOWICE 3.80/3.35]1.9215.80|3.1011.0|5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40[2.45 | 10.5] 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
16:00| 3724 |ICM1PF|DY.DOUAL. GAZELLE 2.10/3.05]3.6013.50 | 6.00 1.41/2.70| 5.40 2.20]3.00

16:00| 3727 |[CM1PT|AIGLE RO. AVION DU 2.10]3.05|3.603.50 | 6.00 1.4712.505.00 2.10/2.90

16:00| 3901 |ZAF2 |LA MASIA PLAT.CITY 2.3513.00/3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|10.0(1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 3.70
16:00| 5417 |SWE 2 |BRAGE VARBERGS 2.30/3.30/2.903.70 | 4.70] 7.00 |9.00f1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.10 | 2.60
16:00| 5522 IDK2PF|HOBRO IK KOLDLIF 2.8513.30]2.35|4.70|3.808.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85 | 3.15| 2.75|4.60 | 3.60]2.05 | 7.25]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
16:00| 5852 |LTU 1 |BANG.G.II HEG.L.Il 2.10/3.7012.903.15]4.505.70 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20| 1.65 | 4.80| 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
16:30112179|WELC |BANGOR LLANDUDNO 1.6014.30]4.20(2.25|5.7013.50 (11.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.851.70 ] 1.47 | 3.2511.97 | 9.00 [ 1.37 | 1.47 [ 1.32] 2.25
16:30112180|WELC |CAERAU E. AFAN LIDO 2.00/3.80]2.9512.95]4.505.50 8.00}2.90|1.301.80|1.85[2.30 | 2.15[1.57 |4.30|1.70 | 6.00 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.52 | 1.85
16:30112181WELC |TAFF'S W. CAMBR.&C 2.35/3.7012.5013.60|3.9016.75|7.25|2.15|1.5652.35| 2.1513.15|2.65[1.75|5.50] 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.7211.90 | 1.97
16:30112182|WELC |CHIRK AAA PORTHAM. 2.90/3.702.10]4.50 | 3.208.50 | 5.70 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[3.50 | 3.25[ 1.82 | 6.25| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 2.05 | 1.67
16:30112184WELC |BAGLAN D. CARMARTH. 2.9513.7012.05|4.70 | 3.15|8.50 | 5.60 | 2.15| 1.55 | 2.35| 2.15[4.00 | 3.40( 1.82 |6.75] 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
16:30112204WELC |HOLYWELL LLANIDLO. 1.03|12.023.0f1.13|32.0 4.90/1.10|1.27 2.20|2.30

16:30112205\WELC |GOYTRE U. LLANELLI 6.75/4.8011.3519.00]1.77128.0|2.50|2.90|1.30 | 1.80| 1.8518.00 | 7.25[12.2512.0| 1.37 | 2.451.52 | 1.70|3.05 | 1.22
16:30112206|\WWELC |PONTARD. CWMBR.C. 2.35/3.80]2.45]13.45|3.606.50|7.00/3.20({1.25]1.70|1.80f2.70 | 2.45[ 1.55 |4.90| 1.55 | 5.10 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.65 | 1.57

16:30112207|WELC |GUILSFI. GRESFORD 1.703.90 1 3.90|2.50 | 5.604.00 | 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.20 | 1.87 ] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.10 | 7.75[1.52 | 1.82| 1.55 | 2.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!iét:a:f_ld coozat GoTaE‘E:illréﬁgllf Gr;i:ﬁ:l’rll;ﬁ;f- Both Teams to ,{3:'%1 E;E??Z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eowts | overos | over1s | overos [ overts | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

16:30[12208WELC |LLANTWIT ABERGAV. 1.281540(7.7511.70|12.012.30 | 37.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|1.62 | 1.3711.35|2.90|2.75|16.0 | 1.82 | 2.05]1.30 | 4.30
16:30112214 WELC |AIRBUS BUCKLEY 1.25|5.80(8.00]1.55]|10.5]2.15|37.0/3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.35|1.27|1.25|2.20|2.35|13.0|1.60 | 1.70]|1.15| 3.20
16:30| 1237 |BUG 2 |[YANTRA MONTANA 2.4513.00(2.95]14.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50]2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
17:00112152/ENNI |HORSHA.FC BOGNOR R. 1.85|3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|4.90 |9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60 |2.10|1.67 |4.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.65|1.95]|1.70| 2.55
17:00(12153 ENNI |LEWES WHITEHAWK 1.8513.70 |3.40]2.80|5.30|4.90 {9.00]2.06|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.60 | 2.10| 1.67 | 4.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.65 | 1.95]|1.70 | 2.55
17:00112154ENN| |MARGATE CRAY W. 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.10]9.00 |5.7011.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
17:00[12155[ENNI |HASTIN.U. FOLKEST. 1.80|3.80(3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70 |9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95] 1.67 | 2.60
17:0012157|[ENNI |HASHTAG HARINGEY 1.37 |14.60|7.00|1.85|10.5|2.55|32.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.62|1.45|1.40|2.90|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.30| 3.50
17:00112158 ENNI| |BILLERIC. CONCORD 1.2515.70 |8.50|1.62|13.0|2.20 {38.012.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.30|1.32 | 2.75|2.95|18.0|1.87 | 2.05| 1.25 | 4.40
17:00112159 ENNI |CHATHAM KINGSTON. 1.20|6.50{9.50]1.45]|12.012.00 |40.03.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.32|1.22|1.25|2.15|2.55|14.0|1.70|1.80]1.13 | 3.50
17:0012160 ENNI |ENFIELD CHESHUNT 1.75|3.80|3.702.65|5.30|4.30 |9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
17:0012161ENNI |CARSHALT. DULWICH 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.00|1.50 | 1.72| 1.85 | 2.10
17:00[12162ENNI |CANVEY HORNCHUR. 6.25(4.30|1.4219.00|1.95(22.0|2.80]|2.15|{1.55|2.35|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0| 1.50 | 3.35|1.62 | 1.95| 3.80 | 1.40
17:00112167/INDS1 |HYDERABAD |MUMBAIC. 9.50|5.701.25117.0|1.67]55.0 | 2.20|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|13.0|12.0]3.35|19.0|1.35|2.80|2.00 | 2.20 | 5.10 | 1.27
17:0012176/ENNI |WIN&FINC POTTER.B. 2.1013.702.90]3.20|4.60]5.80 |8.50(2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.82|16.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
17:00|1238 |BUG 2 |CSKA I LOVECH 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
17:00112573 ENG 3 |CHELTENH. EXETER 2.25(3.20(3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.501.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 |3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
17:00[12581/ENG 3 |CARLISLE LINC.CITY 5.00|3.50|1.68|7.50|2.60]|14.04.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]6.50|7.00|2.55|12.0]|1.70 |4.40]1.82|2.30|3.90 | 1.70
17:00(12582 ENG 3 |[LEYTON PETERBOR. 2.7513.302.40)14.60|3.80]8.50 |7.2511.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45]2.00|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40 | 2.15
17:0012583/ENG 3 |CHARLTON STEVENAGE 2.7013.05|2.60]4.50|4.30]8.50 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.10|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.65 | 2.65
17:00112589 ENG 3 |OXFORD FLEETWOOD 1.8213.45|4.10]12.80|6.25|14.80|11.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.70 | 2.15]1.75|4.90| 2.35| 10.5|1.75 | 2.10| 1.75 | 3.20
17:00[12590/ENG 3 |NORTHAMP. PORT VALE 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 |8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|4.60 | 3.45|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
17:00112591 ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. PRESTON 2.35|3.35|3.05/3.80|5.20]7.75|9.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.00 | 3.15|2.05 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.40 | 2.95
17:00112592/ENG 2 |COVENTRY CARDIFF 1.50|4.20|6.75]2.20|11.0|3.45 |28.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.20 |1.72|1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.85 | 2.25]1.55 | 4.60
17:00112598 ENG 3 | BLACKPOOL |WYCOMBE 1.90|3.35(3.90]3.05|6.00|5.60 | 11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.45]1.97 | 3.40
17:00{12599 ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. SHEFF.W. 1.80 | 3.60 | 4.60|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 14.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.70 | 2.15]|1.75|4.80|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.77 | 3.35
17:00112600ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH BRIS.CITY 2.60|3.25|2.80]4.30|4.70]9.00 |9.00(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.50 | 2.65
17:00112601ENG 2 |ROTHERHAM  |MILLWALL 4.7013.50|1.80]8.00|2.85]|16.0 |5.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|7.75|7.50]2.70 | 13.0| 1.85|6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 2.10
17:00112602 ENG 3 |BURTON BARNSLEY 3.8013.40(1.92]15.80|3.05/10.5|5.60/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|5.70{4.90|2.35|9.50|1.82|5.30|1.78 | 2.15|3.10 | 1.87
17:00112604 ENG 2 |SUNDERL. BLACKBURN 2.15]3.45|3.35|3.50|5.40]6.50 |10.0/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.35|2.65|1.90|6.00]|2.25|9.50|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.85
17:00[12605 ENG 2 [SWANSEA QPR 2.45|3.25/12.95(4.104.90]8.50 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|4.10 | 3.40|2.10 | 7.25]2.20 |9.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.90
17:00112627ENG 2 |STOKE HUDDERSF. 2.10]3.40|3.60]3.35|/5.60]6.75|11.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.70]1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.15 | 3.20
17:00112635ENG 3 |BRIST.R. SHREWSB. 2.2513.20|3.10]13.705.20]7.25|9.501.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
17:00[12636 ENG 2 |WBA WATFORD 1.8813.50|4.30]3.00|6.75]5.70 | 14.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.252.45|1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.80
17:00(12637/[ENG 3 |BOLTON READING 1.5813.70 |5.60]2.35|8.503.60 | 17.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.25 | 1.77|1.60 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05| 1.55 | 3.80
17:00112638 ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE WIGAN 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 |8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83|2.45|2.55 | 2.70
17:00112733ENG 4 |[NOTTS C. MK DONS 2.7513.50|2.30|4.40|3.60]8.00 |6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.40 | 3.05|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.77
17:0012734 ENG 4 |NEWPORT CRAWLEY 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.20|4.30]|7.75|8.00/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.60 | 3.15|1.87 |6.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 2.10
17:00{12735/ENG 4 |MANSFIELD ACCRINGT. 1.4214.30(7.00]1.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|1.80 |1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90
17:00112736/ENG 4 |MORECAMBE = |BARROW 3.3013.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|10.0 |6.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40]2.30|9.00|1.92|6.00|1.80 | 2.40|2.95|2.10
17:00112737ENG 4 |HARROG.T. GILLINGH. 3.2013.20(2.20]5.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 |4.70]2.25|9.00]|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
17:0012738ENG 4 |CREWE FOREST G. 1.75|3.50(4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 |4.70|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75|2.15] 1.70 | 3.45
17:0012739 ENG 4 |STOCKPORT  |WIMBLEDON 1.63|3.60(5.30]2.50|8.00|4.4017.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.601.97]|1.72|4.50(2.75|12.01.92|2.40]|1.72|4.30
17:00112740 ENG 4 |SUTTON U. SWINDON 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.95 | 7.25]|1.60 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.55
17:0012741ENG 4 |WALSALL SALFORD 2.1013.40|3.2013.30|5.10]5.80 | 8.5012.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|2.85|{2.50|1.75|5.10|1.95|7.00|1.55 | 1.82|1.82 | 2.45
17:00{12742|ENG 4 |TRANMERE COLCHEST. 2.4513.30]2.70]3.90|4.40]7.50|8.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
17:00| 2194 [ENG 5 |DAG & RED EBBSFLEET 2.10|3.35|3.2513.30 | 5.20]5.90 {9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
17:00/2195 |[ENG 5 |WEALDST. SOLIHULL 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
17:00(2196 |[ENG 5 |[FYLDE GATESHEAD 2.85|3.50|2.25|4.60|3.50]8.50 |6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|3.50 | 3.20|1.82|6.25]|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.45| 1.65|2.00 | 1.75
17:00| 2197 |ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT DORKING 1.53|4.00|5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.82 | 1.62]|1.47 | 3.25|2.25|11.0|1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.37 | 3.05
17:00/ 2198 |[ENG 5 |ROCHDALE HARTLEP. 2.15]3.40|3.10|3.40|5.00]5.90 |8.50(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|{2.50|1.70|5.10|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.30
17:00| 2199 [ENG 5 |SOUTHEND BOR.WOOD 1.5213.80(6.25|2.30|10.0|3.45|20.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.77]1.62|3.99]|2.90|15.0]1.90|2.30|1.62 | 4.70
17:00| 2200 [ENG 5 |HALIFAX YORK 2.05]3.25|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.00 | 10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]|2.40 |1 9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
17:00/ 2201 |[ENG 5 |BROMLEY WOKING 2.10]3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.45|2.65]1.90 | 6.00|2.25|9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
17:00/ 2202 |ENG 5 [EASTLEIGH MAIDENHE. 2.5013.30|2.65]|4.10|4.30]7.50 |8.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.80 | 3.15]1.87 |6.25|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
17:00/ 2203 |[ENG 5 |CHESTERF. KIDDERM. 1.47|4.20|6.25]2.05|10.013.00 |22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.87 |1.60]|1.50 |3.35|2.55|13.0|1.60|1.95]|1.40| 3.60
17:00| 2204 [ENG 5 |BARNET OXFORD C. 1.1717.0012.0|1.43|20.0|1.95|65.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]1.35|1.20|1.25|2.15/3.05|19.0|1.85|1.97 | 1.15| 4.70
17:00/2207 |[ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. OLDHAM 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00 |9.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.60
17:00| 2236 |[ENG6J| TORQUAY WESTON 2.1513.702.80|3.40|4.50]6.00 |8.00/1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|{2.60|1.77|5.70|1.92|16.50|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
17:00| 2245 |[ENG6J |WORTHING HAMPT.&R. 1.6713.90|4.20|2.45]|5.90|4.00 | 10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20|1.87]|1.60 |3.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.57 | 2.85
17:00(2256 |ENG6J | TAUNTON BATH CITY 3.30|3.70|1.90|5.30 | 3.00]9.50 |5.60|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]5.10 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.85 [ 5.30 | 1.80 | 2.25|2.85 | 1.95
17:00| 2257 |ENG6J [ TONBRIDGE FARNBOR. 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 |6.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50 | 3.05| 1.82 | 6.00|1.72 |5.30| 1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.85
17:00| 2259 |[ENG6J|SLOUGH T. ST.ALBANS 1.95|3.70|3.15]2.95|4.905.30 |8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.20|1.65 |4.50| 1.85 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72 ] 1.67 | 2.25
17:00| 2266 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH STOURBR. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.50|4.10]7.00|8.00/1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87|6.00|1.92|6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.30
17:00| 2277 |[ENG7 |STRATF.T. KETTERING 1.75|3.80{3.7012.65|5.3014.30 |9.50 | 2.15 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.202.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.60
17:00|2278 |[ENG7 |STIVES STAMFORD 2.20(3.70|2.70|3.35|4.20]5.90 | 8.0012.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.72 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
17:00| 2279 |[ENG7 |ROYSTON LEISTON 2.10]3.702.90]13.25|4.60]5.90 |8.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77|5.50]|1.92 1 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
17:00| 2280 |[ENG7 |HALESOWEN |ALVECHUR. 1.75|3.80(3.702.65|5.40|4.50 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40 |1.97]|1.62 |4.30|2.10 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
17:00| 2281 |[UKPS |PLYMO.P. POOLE 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]5.60 |8.502.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|{2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 |6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
17:00(2285 |UKPS |MERTHYR HUNGERF. 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.70]7.00 | 7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.00 | 2.60| 1.67 | 5.30| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.80
17:00| 2291 |UKPS |SALISBURY BASINGST. 1.67 13.90(4.2012.45|5.90|4.00 | 10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20|1.871.60 | 3.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.57 | 2.85
17:00| 2305 |[UKPS |HARROW B. CHES.UTD. 5.7014.30|1.45]8.00|2.00]17.0 |3.00(2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|7.00 |6.50|2.55]|11.0|1.55|3.40|1.62|1.95|3.50 | 1.42
17:00| 2307 |UKPS |HAYES&YE. HENDON 2.4513.60(2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.25|7.2512.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|{2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
17:00(2311 |UKPS |GOSPORT WINCHEST. 1.85|3.70 | 3.40|2.80|5.30|4.90 |9.00]2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.60 | 2.10|1.67 | 4.50]2.00 | 7.25|1.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 2.55
17:00(2322 |UKPS |DIDCOTT. SUPERMAR. 3.50|4.10|1.75|5.10 | 2.509.00 |4.30|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]4.00 | 3.90| 1.87 | 6.75]|1.52 | 3.90 | 1.35| 1.57 | 2.15 | 1.45
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17:00| 2323 |UKPS |AFC TOTT. WAL&HER 1.70]3.90{3.902.50|5.60|4.00 | 10.0}2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.20 | 1.8711.60 | 3.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82]|1.55| 2.60
17:00| 2324 [UKPS |BRACKN.T. SHOLING 1.65|4.00|4.20]2.45|5.9013.90|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.10|1.82]|1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00|1.52 | 1.82]1.50 | 2.70
17:00| 2325 |[UKPS |DORCHEST. TIVERTON 2.2013.702.7013.40|4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.45]1.70|5.10|1.82 |1 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
17:00| 2326 |[ENPN |WARRIN.R. MARINE 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]|7.75|7.75|1.80|1.80 |3.00|2.60|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50]|1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97|2.30 | 2.30
17:00(2327 |[ENPN (WHITBY T. MORPETH 1.7013.90 | 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.00|10.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/2.25|1.92|1.60 | 3.99|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]|1.57 | 2.75
17:00| 2328 |[ENPN |WORKINGT. ATERTON 1.40|4.50(6.25]1.87|9.002.65|27.0]2.701.35]/1.92/1.95]|1.60|1.47]|1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0]|1.47 |1.75]1.27 | 3.05
17:00| 2329 [ENPN |HYDE MACCLESF. 2.5013.60(2.40]14.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.00
17:00|2330 |[ENPN |UTD OF M. ASHTON 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
17:00/ 2331 |[ENPN |LANCASTER BAMBER B. 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.80]5.60 |8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 |6.75]|1.52| 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
17:00| 2333 |[ENPN |MATLOCK ILKESTON 2.20(3.702.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.002.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10

17:00| 2334 [ENPN |GAINSBOR. STAFFORD 1.63 13.90|4.40(2.40|6.25]4.00 (12.0]11.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.502.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.2012.30 | 10.5[1.72| 2.05[1.62 | 3.25

17:00|2335 [ENPN |BRADF.P.A RADCLIFFE 5.20 14.401.48]7.25]2.05|16.0 |3.05|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.00 | 5.60[2.20 | 10.5| 1.45|3.25|1.50 | 1.67 | 2.90 | 1.35

17:00| 2336 [ENPN |BASFORD WORKSOP 4.70 14.00|1.5817.00|2.30]12.0 |3.60]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 3.90 [1.70 | 2.00 | 3.35 | 1.55
17:00| 2337 |[ENG7 |MICKLEOV. COAL.TOWN 1.95]3.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00 | 5.40 [8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.67 |4.90]1.95[7.00 [1.57 | 1.90 [1.77 | 2.40
17:00| 2339 [ENG6S RUSHALL BOST.UTD. 3.20/3.30]2.15]5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|5.00 | 4.20(2.10 | 7.75] 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.052.75 | 1.97
17:00| 2340 |[ENG6S/SOUTHPORT  |SCUNTHOR. 5.30 | 3.60]1.638.00]2.5016.0 |4.10|1.961.75]2.90|2.55|6.75|7.25[2.55 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.90 | 1.65
17:00| 2341 |[ENG6J|AVELEY HAV.&WAT. 1.9313.70|3.20(3.00 | 5.00|5.40 (9.00]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]|1.724.90|1.97 | 7.00 [ 1.62 | 1.95[1.77 | 2.50
17:00| 2342 |[ENG6J|CHIPPENH. TRURO C. 2.25]3.60/2.703.50 | 4.30]6.75|8.00f1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.252.70[1.85 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.95]1.97 | 2.35
17:00| 2343 |[ENG6J|DARTFORD EASTBOUR. 2.2513.60]2.7013.50 | 4.3016.50 | 8.00/1.91|1.70 | 2.70| 2.503.25 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.90] 1.92 1 6.50 [ 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
17:00| 2344 [ENG6J|DOVER AT. CHELMS.C. 7.50/4.701.33111.0]1.8533.0|2.60|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[10.5|9.50/2.90 | 16.0| 1.45|3.15|1.85|2.10 |4.60 | 1.37
17:00| 2345 ENG6S|BISHOP.S. BANB.UTD 4.5013.501.7516.75/2.70| 11.0 | 4.30 ] 2.29 | 1.552.40 | 2.15]|5.90 | 5.50] 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 4.20 [ 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
17:00| 2346 |[ENG6S WARRINGT. DARLINGT. 2.20/3.30/3.103.50|5.106.50 |9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.25|2.65[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 ] 1.95 | 2.60
17:00| 2347 |[ENG6J | MAIDSTONE WELLING 1.6213.8014.60[2.45/6.75|4.20 | 14.0]1.711.90 | 3.25|2.80|2.55|1.97]11.72|4.50[2.55 | 11.01.92 | 2.35|1.72| 3.80
17:00| 2348 |[ENG6S/PETERB.S. GLOU.CITY 2.05/3.35|3.40]3.25|5.405.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 ] 1.87 | 2.70
17:00| 2349 [ENG6S KINGS L. SCARBORO. 2.1513.35|3.153.45|5.20/6.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.25 |2.60| 1.82 | 5.90]2.00 | 7.251.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
17:00| 2350 |[ENG6S|BRACKLEY TAMWORTH 2.80|2.90 | 2.654.80|4.509.009.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40(5.40 | 4.10)2.35|8.50]2.25|7.50 | 2.00 | 2.853.10 | 2.90
17:00| 2351 |[ENG6S|CURZON SOUTH SH. 2.55/3.2012.65|4.104.4018.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7514.20 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]2.00 | 6.751.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.40
17:00| 2352 |[ENG7 |BERKHAMS. HITCHIN 2.95/3.70 1 2.0514.703.209.00 | 5.801.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50{4.40 | 3.60 [ 1.92 | 6.75] 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.87
17:00| 2353 [ENG7 |BARWELL LONG EAT. 1.2515.70|8.50(1.60| 13.0]2.15(38.012.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90| 1.451.30] 1.30 | 2.40 2.55| 18.0 [ 1.62 | 1.82[1.18 | 3.80
17:00| 2354 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. F.CELTIC 1.4813.90|6.75[2.25|12.0|3.45|27.011.80/1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.45|1.77]1.62|3.90]| 3.10 | 18.0 | 2.10 | 2.55[ 1.62 | 5.50
17:00| 2355 |[ENG6S/HEREFORD BUXTON 1.9813.35/3.60[3.15/5.605.70 | 10.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.45] 1.82 | 5.502.30 | 9.00 [ 1.73 | 2.15| 1.95| 2.95
17:00| 2356 |[ENG6S|CHESTER ALFRETON 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.106.25[5.90 [11.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 [ 10.5[1.95|2.60 [ 2.15 | 3.60
17:00| 2357 [ENG6S| CHORLEY B.SPART. 1.56213.90|6.00(2.20|9.5013.30 (19.0]12.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.051.70]1.57 | 3.602.55| 12.01.70 | 2.05[1.50 | 3.90
17:00| 2358 |[ENG6J | BRAINTREE HEMEL H. 1.45]4.10]6.25[2.10/9.503.15/20.0) 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.602.20 | 1.70 ) 1.62 | 3.80 [ 2.90 | 15.0[1.97 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.70
17:00| 2359 [ENG7 |FC BRO.S. TELFORD 3.60/3.70/1.80|5.502.75]11.0 | 5.30(1.71/1.90 | 3.25| 2.80 | 5.90 | 4.90|2.359.50|1.82 | 5.50 | 1.87 | 2.35] 3.15 | 1.80

17:00{ 2595 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD CORK CITY 3.80/3.40/1.925.80|3.05]|10.5|5.60(1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]5.90 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50|1.85|5.50 | 1.83 | 2.25]3.15 | 1.95

17:00|2602 [IRL 2 |COBH RAM. LONGFORD 2.2013.35|3.05]3.50|5.006.25|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|3.20 | 2.65] 1.82 | 5.70] 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.921.92 | 2.50

17:00| 3728 |[CM1PT|F.AZUR FOV.BAHAM 2.20/3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.20|3.00

17:00| 4339 |RUS 2 |KUB.KRAS. DYN.MAK. 3.0513.15/2.305.30 | 3.80]9.50 | 7.25[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.502.20 | 9.502.05|7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 3.15 | 2.50
17:00/4573 [FAR 1 |HB TORSH. FUGLAFJ. 1.10 19.00 | 14.0f1.25| 20.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.05|2.15

17:00]/4574 |[FAR 1 |KI KLAKS. RUNAVIK 1.06111.5/22.0(1.18|30.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.2012.30

17:00| 5504 |IDE1PF |MIDTJYLL. NORDSJAE. 1.85]3.504.40[2.85|6.75]5.20 [13.0]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.80 | 2.25]1.75 | 5.00| 2.35[ 11.0[1.72| 2.05[1.80 | 3.25
17:30| 3375 |SWI 1 |GRASHOP. LAUSANNE 2.7513.30|2.60|4.60 | 4.309.00|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.50(2.10 | 7.25]2.05 | 7.251.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.45
17:30/ 3376 |[SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN LUZERN 2.15]3.50/3.303.40|5.10]6.00 |9.00f2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.80 | 2.45[1.70 |4.70|1.93 |7.50 | 1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.77 | 2.35
17:30| 4531 |RO2PF|CSIKSZER. VIITOR.S. 2.30/3.1013.1013.80|5.407.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35[4.30 | 3.1502.05 | 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
17:30] 5137 |FRA 3 |NIORT ORLEANS 1.97 13.25|3.80[3.156.25]5.90 [11.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.55]1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5 [1.95|2.60 [ 2.20 | 3.60
17:30| 5403 |SWE 1 |AIK VASTERAS 1.6013.9015.80[2.40/9.00/3.90 18.0]1.96 | 1.7512.90|2.602.30 | 1.87 ] 1.68 | 4.30[2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.80 | 2.251.62 | 4.30
17:30| 5408 |SWE 1 |[ELFSBORG VARNAMO 1.534.2016.25[2.25/10.0|3.40 23.0)2.191.60|2.55/2.45]|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.70{2.80 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.55 | 4.00
18:00| 3726 | CM1PF|VICT.UTD. 'YOUNG SP. 2.5512.90|2.904.30| 5.00 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.20 | 3.00

18:00| 3729 |[CM1PT|BAMENDA UNION DO. 2.45/3.00]2.95]|4.10 | 5.00 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90

18:00|4289 |UKR 1 |RUKH LVIV CHERK.LNZ 2.1513.10]3.40]3.50 | 5.706.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.95[2.05 |6.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
18:00| 5603 |[NOR 1 |TROMSO BRANN 3.90 1 3.45/1.8815.80|2.95|10.5|5.20|2.11[1.65|2.70 | 2.45[5.50 | 4.70[2.15|9.00| 1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.75
18:00| 5604 |INOR 1 |MOLDE STROMSG. 1.40 14.80|7.7501.95/14.012.75|38.012.41/1.50|2.25/2.15]11.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25]12.80 | 14.0 [ 1.63 | 1.97 [ 1.37 | 4.30
18:00| 5605 |NOR 1 |LILLESTRO KRISTIJA. 1.623.90|5.60(2.40|8.50|3.80 [18.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]2.30 | 1.83]1.63 | 4.10]2.60 [ 11.0[1.67|2.00[1.57 | 3.70
18:00| 5606 [NOR 1 |ROSENBORG  |SANDEF. 1.70 13.60|5.30[2.55|8.004.40 (16.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.451.95]1.70 | 4.30]2.50 | 12.01.70 | 2.05[1.67 | 3.70
18:00| 5621 [NOR 2 |KONGSVIN. RANHEIM 1.85]3.50|3.90(2.80|5.80]4.70 [10.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.53 | 1.82| 1.62 | 2.60
18:00| 5622 [NOR 2 |BRYNE START 2.2513.30/3.003.60|5.00]6.75|9.00(1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]3.50 | 2.80|1.90 | 6.25|2.05|8.00 [ 1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.05 | 2.70
18:00| 5623 [NOR 2 |MJONDAL. RAUFOSS 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.406.50 | 10.01.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.45|2.65[1.92 |6.00]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
18:00| 5624 INOR 2 |ASANE LEVANGER 2.10/3.35]3.2513.30|5.2015.90 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.4513.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50 1.97 | 7.251.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.556
18:00| 5625 |NOR 2 |SANDNES EGERSUND 2.65/3.35/2.4514.203.90|7.75|7.25[12.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]3.45|2.95[1.825.90|1.75|5.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 ] 2.00 | 1.90
18:00| 5626 |NOR 2 |VALERENGA  |SOGNDAL 1.3215.0018.00(1.82|14.0|2.40 |38.012.411.502.25/2.10|1.65|1.42]1.40|2.95[3.05|16.01.80|2.05|1.32| 4.40
18:00| 5627 |NOR 2 |MOSS LYN 2.30/3.30/2.903.70 | 4.70] 7.00 |9.00f1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.10 | 2.60
18:00| 5628 [INOR 2 |AALESUND STABAEK 2.5013.25|2.70|4.10 | 4.40|7.75|8.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55[3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.952.20 | 2.35
18:30| 3446 |POL 1 |WIDZEW KORONA K. 2.20/3.40/3.3013.50|5.40|7.00|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.60 | 2.90[1.95|6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.352.20 | 3.00
18:30| 3465 [POL 2 [MOTOR L. GKS TYCHY 2.3013.3012.9013.70 | 4.80|7.259.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80}3.70 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
19:00/ 1024 |ITA2 |CREMONESE |FERALSP. 1.50 |4.20|6.75(2.25|11.0|3.45|28.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.20 | 1.75]1.63 | 3.90 3.00 [ 13.0 [ 1.88 | 2.30 [ 1.57 | 4.70
19:00/ 1082 |ITA 1 |LECCE ROMA 4.4013.50|1.9516.75]3.10]14.0 |5.90]1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.75 | 6.75]2.70 | 12.0] 1.90 | 6.25 [ 1.92 | 2.554.00 | 2.15
19:00]2581 |IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SLIGO 2.30/3.05]3.1513.80|5.507.50 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.30 | 3.25[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.35

19:00|2582 [IRL 1 |WATERFORD |SHAMROCK 4.303.40|1.80(7.25|2.85[13.0(5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.75|6.2512.65|11.0/1.82|5.901.98 | 2.60 | 4.10 | 2.05

19:00| 2583 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. DERR.CITY 2.80/3.00|2.554.80|4.30]9.00|8.50(1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]5.30 | 3.99[2.358.00|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75] 3.05 | 2.80

19:00|2596 [IRL 2 |ATHLONE TREAT.UTD 2.90/3.35]2.3014.70 | 3.608.50 | 6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 4.20 | 3.50[1.92 | 6.75] 1.85 | 5.90 [ 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
19:00]2597 [IRL 2 |uCD KERRY 1.63 1 3.60|5.30(2.50|8.00)4.10 [16.0]1.96 |1.75[2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30 | 2.55 [ 12.0[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.65 | 3.90
19:00| 2601 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS BRAY 2.15/3.35]3.1513.45|5.10/6.00 | 9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 [ 1.80 | 5.70] 1.95 | 7.251.60 | 1.9211.90 | 2.55
19:00/2926 |ISR 2 |IHUD B.S. HAP.AKKO 5.4013.60|1.62]8.00|2.45]16.0 | 4.00(1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]6.75|7.25[2.5512.0|1.65|4.30 | 1.80 | 2.20 ) 3.99 | 1.65
19:00/ 2927 |ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. IRONIR. 1.85|3.45|4.00|2.85|6.00|4.90 | 10.0]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.60 | 2.10| 1.67 | 4.50|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 2.80
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19:00|2928 (ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. MAC.HERZ, 2.40/3.10]2.95]13.90|5.00|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.30/2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05

19:00]/4571 [FAR 1 |VIKING.G. B68 TOF. 1.1019.00|14.0f1.30|22.0)1.70 |65.0]2.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90 ] 1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15] 3.50 | 22.0 [ 2.15| 2.30 [ 1.13 | 5.60
19:00]/4572 |[FAR 1 |SKALA IF B-36 TOR. 7.2515.10]1.32110.5]1.75132.0|2.35|2.70| 1.35|1.92| 1.95|8.50 | 8.00]2.40 | 12.0] 1.40 | 2.551.55|1.803.45 | 1.25
19:00| 5505 |DE1PF |SILKEBORG AARHUS 2.9013.30]2.45]4.90|4.009.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00 | 4.00[2.10 |8.50]2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.70 | 2.40
19:3012209\WELC |TREFELIN BRITON F. 7.2515.30/1.3019.50 | 1.65]32.02.30(3.60|1.20 | 1.50| 1.678.00 | 7.75[2.0512.0|1.30 | 2.05|1.50 | 1.57 12.70 | 1.15
19:3012593|ENG 2 |IPSWICH SOUTHAMP. 2.45/3.45/2.8013.90|4.60|7.508.50)2.41[1.50]2.25|2.15(3.20 | 2.70)1.78 |5.00] 1.85|6.00 | 1.48 | 1.70|1.90 | 2.10
19:30| 1803 |BE1PF |GENK ST.GILLO. 2.8513.4012.4514.70|3.90/9.00 | 7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50{4.10 | 3.40[ 1.95 |6.75] 1.85 | 6.25 1.55 | 1.852.35 | 2.10
19:30| 5462 |SW4N | TAFTEA FROSO IF 1.6713.90 | 4.20[2.45|5.904.00 | 10.5])2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|2.20 | 1.87] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.15 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 1.95| 1.57 | 2.85
20:0011397|DEN 3 |[FREMAD A. AB KOBEN. 3.0013.30|2.2514.90|3.60]9.00 | 6.75[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.80 | 3.80|2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 ] 2.55 | 2.00
20:00111583/IS1PT |HAPOEL J. HAP.T.A. 2.10/3.10]3.503.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50 ] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
20:00|4129 |PRT 2 |MAFRA TORENSE 2.4013.10]2.95]3.90|5.00|7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 {4.50 | 3.30(2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
20:00/4131 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II AKADEM.V. 2.40/3.20]2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.25[2.05 |6.75]2.15| 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
20:15/5607 |INOR 1 |VIKING SARPSBORG 1.7813.7014.5012.70 | 6.75]4.60 [ 14.0 1 2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]2.252.00 1.60 | 3.802.25| 10.5[1.48 | 1.75[1.55| 2.75
20:30| 4528 |RU1PT DIN.BUC. PETROLUL 2.556/2.95|2.85|4.304.909.009.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(5.10 | 3.70)2.25|7.50] 2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
21:00/1635|NLD 2 |PSV I RODA 3.80/3.60]1.8515.502.8019.50 | 4.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.004.40 | 4.2002.00 | 7.75] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.42 | 1.652.35 | 1.52
21:00/ 2827 |HUN 2 |GYOR SIOFOK 1.603.75|5.20(2.408.00|3.80 [16.0]1.96 | 1.75[2.90 | 2.55]2.25 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20| 2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.80 | 2.25[1.60 | 3.99
21:00|3447 |POL 1 |GORNIK LEGIA 3.50 13.45|2.10|5.60|3.35|10.5|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.70 | 4.80(2.40 |9.50| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 3.05 | 2.05
21:30/1027 |ITA2 |SAMPDORIA  |TERNANA 2.00/3.45/3.803.15|5.80]5.90 | 11.0f1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.25|2.55[1.90 | 5.80|2.45|10.0 | 1.75|2.20 ] 2.05 | 3.15
21:30/11310 ARG4A|CA ATLAS V.ARENAS 2.00/3.2013.70]3.306.0016.25 | 10.5|1.55| 2.30 | 4.40| 3.3513.80 | 2.70/1.97 | 6.25]2.70 | 10.52.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
21:30/12210/ ARG4ADEF.CAMB. LEANDRO 2.90 | 2.95]2.505.00]4.209.00 | 8.50|1.47[2.50 | 5.00|3.50)5.90 |4.50)2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
21:30[12211/ ARG4A|DEP.ESP. CSR ESP. 1.65|3.4515.40(2.60)9.50/4.70 | 17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.05/2.10) 1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.90 | 12.0/2.10 | 2.75| 1.95| 5.30
21:3012212 ARG4A/BERAZAT. CORDOB.R. 1.503.806.50)2.30|11.0|3.50 | 23.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.45 | 1.80 ] 1.62 | 3.99[3.00 | 18.0[2.00 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 5.30
21:3012213 ARG4A DEP.PAR. JUV.UNIDA 1.90|3.2514.0013.10/6.75|5.90 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90|2.30 | 4.40

21:30|1457 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. SAN TELMO 1.90]3.25|4.00[3.10|6.75]5.90 [ 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40

21:30| 1491 |ARG3AFLANDRIA CANUELAS 2.2513.00/3.303.70 | 5.80|7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90

21:30| 1493 ARG3ADOCK SUD DEP.LAFF. 2.4512.95|3.004.10|5.20]8.00 |9.50{1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ) 4.90 | 3.60 [ 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.00 | 3.60
21:45/1083 |ITA 1 |INTER EMPOLI 1.2216.50|12.011.57122.012.20 |70.012.55|1.45|2.10| 2.05]1.57 |1.30]1.33 | 2.70]3.40 | 19.0 [ 1.95| 2.20 [ 1.25 | 5.80
21:45/2584 |IRL 1 |GALWAY BOHEM.D. 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 6.006.00 | 11.0}1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
21:45/5106 |[FRA 2 |AJACCIO AUXERRE 3.7013.1512.15]6.00 | 3.6012.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.25|5.9012.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 7.252.10 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.60
22:00112603 ENG 2 |LEEDS HULL 1.4214.60|7.50(1.98]13.0]2.85|35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.88|1.58]1.52|3.40]|2.80|14.0[1.65|1.98|1.42|4.40
22:00/1408 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. BARNECHEA 12.75|3.25/2.45/4.60)/3.9018.50 |7.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 1 3.45]2.00 | 7.00[1.92 1 6.75[1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.25
22:00| 1458 ARG 2 |ATL.MITRE ALDOSIVI 2.10/2.80]4.003.406.25|6.75|11.0/1.36 [ 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.00 | 2.85[2.05 |6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.35 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
22:00/2990 |SAU 1 |AL HAZM DHAMK 3.1013.30]2.2015.103.5019.00 |6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.5514.90 | 3.9012.00 | 7.25] 1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
22:00/2991 |SAU 1 |AHLI JED. ITIHAD J. 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20]5.90 |9.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50 | 1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
22:00|2992 |SAU 1 |RAED AL KHALE. 2.0013.30/3.603.20 | 5.60]5.90 | 10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55[1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 ] 2.05 | 3.20
22:00/4060 |[ESP 1 |VILLAREAL ATL.MADR. 2.95/3.50|2.35|4.80|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]4.30 | 3.50[1.90 | 7.00|1.82 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.30 | 1.97
22:15/4120 |PRT 1 |PORTIMON. BRAGA 6.50 14.20 1 1.45]111.02.05|22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15(8.00 | 7.75[2.55 | 13.0| 1.55 | 3.40 | 1.65 | 1.98|3.90 | 1.42
22:30/12216/ ARG3A GUTIERREZ HURA.L.H. 2.55612.95|2.85|4.30]4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10 | 3.70[2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
22:30|4501 |ISLSC |VIKINGUR VALUR 1.8513.60|3.80(2.80|5.50|4.70 |9.5012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.05] 1.60 | 4.2012.00 | 7.75|1.42| 1.65[1.52 | 2.35
23:0012183JAM 1 |HARBOR V. MONTEGO 5.40/3.60]1.6218.00|2.45]|16.04.00/1.96|1.75]2.90|2.55(6.75|7.25[2.55|12.0| 1.65 | 4.30 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 3.99 | 1.65
23:00/1800 |CRI 1 |MUNIC.GR. CARTAGIN. 3.40/3.35]2.0515.403.3019.50 | 5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.7515.10 | 4.502.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 [ 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 2.00
00:00[12217|/ARG3A|LAS PARE. VILLA RA. 1.80 3.35|4.40(2.85|7.25|5.50 [14.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15]2.35]1.82 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 11.02.05| 2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.30
00:00| 1811 |KO2KL |JACO ANTIOQUIA 4.5013.50|1.75(7.00|2.70]12.0 (4.60]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.90|2.25 | 10.5]|1.67 | 4.40 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 3.20 | 1.67
00:55|1434 |ARGC |PLATENSE GOD.CRUZ 2.9012.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.009.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.35 | 9.502.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.50 | 3.10
03:10| 1459 |ARG 2 |SAN MART. CHACO 1.9013.20|4.1013.15/7.0015.90 (13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60] 2.00 | 6.25]2.85| 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.45 | 4.80
04:00| 1810 |KO2KL |ESCORPIO. TURRIALBA 1.109.00 | 16.0f1.27 | 25.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 1.97 | 2.05

05:00112215NOCC |[FERRETTI MANAGUA 2.20/3.15]3.2513.60 | 5.507.00 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30

11:00| 4677 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. MELB.CITY 2.2013.40|3.00]3.45|4.80]6.00|8.50[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.90|2.55[1.725.20|1.90 |6.75]|1.53 | 1.75]1.82 | 2.25




